
Section/Position Teacher 
Room &  

Extension E-Mail Address 

Superintendent Mr. Engin Blackstone   blackstone@conceptschools.org  

Principal Mr. Nuh Celik 106 ncelik@gsastl.org 

Assistant Principal of Academics Dr. Janet Moak 207 jmoak@gsastl.org 

Assistant Principal of School 
Culture Ms. Kathie McCann 302 kmccann@gsastl.org 

KA Ms. Caroline Pitchford 108 cpitchford@gsastl.org  

KB Ms. Theresa Winschel 109 twinschel@gsastl.org  

KC Mrs. Brittany Park 110 bpark@gsastl.org  

1A Ms. Lisa Wolf 105 lwolf@gsastl.org  

1B Mrs. Michelle Hamilton 104 mhamilton@gsastl.org  

1C Mrs. Kellie McEnaney 103 kmcenaney@gsastl.org  

2A Ms. Michele Golubski 201 mgolubski@gsastl.org  

2B Mrs. Brittany Leveque 102 bleveque@gsastl.org  

2C Mrs. Erica Besmer 101 ebesmer@gsastl.org  

3A Mrs. Tiffany Luis 202 tluis@gsastl.org  

3B Mrs. Syrita Morgan 204 smorgan@gsastl.org  

3C Ms. Christina Hirner 203 chirner@gsastl.org  

4A Mr. Gokhan Ozturk 211 gozturk@gsastl.org  

4B Mrs. Mary Winter 210 mwinter@gsastl.org  

4C Mrs. Britney Kim 209 bkim@gsastl.og  

5A Mrs. Jenni Key 307 jkey@gsastl.org  

5B Mrs. Fatma Hoca 308 fhoca@gsastl.org  

5C Mr. Mehmet Efe 212 mefe@gsastl.org 

Art Ms. Breanna Cashel 111 bcashel@gsastl.org  

Music Dr. Sarah Burk 306 sburk@gsastl.org  

Counselor Mrs. Caiti Beazley 304 cbeazley@gsastl.org  

PE Coach Corey Henderson 303 chenderson@gsastl.org  

PE Coach Aladin Jasarevic 303 ajasarevic@gsastl.org  

Computer Mrs. Michelle Powell 301 dpowell@gsastl.org  

Computer/IT Mr. Selami Celepoglu 305 scelepoglu@gsastl.org  

Library Ms. Traci Behrens 312 tbehrens@gsastl.org  

Math Mr. Bilal Turan 309 bturan@gsastl.org  

Reading Mrs. Jody Shaffer 206 jshaffer@gsastl.org  

In-House Sub Ms. Katie Belobaydic   kbelobraydic@gsastl.org  

In-House Sub       

Special Education Mrs. Debra Tucker 208 dtucker@gsastl.org  

Science Mrs. Serpil Iyiyol   siyiyol@gsastl.org  

Secretary  Mrs. Kadefa Saltaga 100 ksaltaga@gsastl.org  

Secretary  Mrs.  Jeannie Voelker 200 jvoelker@gsastl.org  

Nurse Nurse Anne Knese 300 aknese@gsastl.org  

Maintenance Mr. Don Conner 311 dconner@gsastl.org  

Kitchen Ms. Ashley Hinton 314  ahinton3@yahoo.com 

Cafeteria   313   

PTO President       

Men's Club President Mr. Dan Earley 314-879-4708 dpearley@slmpd.org 
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Athletic Association President Mr. AJ Bieser 314-583-4367 ajbieser@yahoo.com  

Aftercare Director Mrs. D Homid 314-326-5469 dhomid@gsastl.org  

        

Gateway Science Academy 6576 Smiley  63139 314-932-7513 FAX:  314-93207514 

Gateway Science Academy 
South 

6651 Gravois Ave.  
63116 314-669-9000 FAX:  314-669-9944 

Middle/High School 5049 Fyler Ave.  63139 314-261-4361 FAX:  314-261-4364 

District Office 
6025 Chippewa Suite 

205  63109 314-546-0074 FAX:  314-282-0534 
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